
FACULTY-STUDENT RESEARCH PROPOSALS 2022-2023 
 
• 21 Proposals were received in 2022-2023. 

 
• 17 Awards were granted in 2022-2023. 

 
• There were 38 student applicants in 2022-2023, representing 28 

Undergraduate and 10 Graduate students. 
 
• The total request was $15,258.72.  There was $14,250.00 

available to disperse. 
 
• Awards totaling $11,515.00 were made to 17 applicants. 

 
• Of the $11,515.00 funded, $2,500.00 went to Graduate students; 

$6,015.00 to Undergraduates and $3,000.00 to a combination of 
both Graduate and Undergraduates working together. 


